Position

Teacher - Loa Uncompensated

Teacher - Loa Uncompensated

Teacher - Loa Uncompensated

Teacher - Loa Uncompensated
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated

Site Prog Support Teacher /Pdl

Teacher - Loa Uncompensated

Site Prog Support Teacher /PdlI
Site Prog Supportteacher /Fv
Site Prog Support Teacher /PdlI
Site Prog Support Teacher /PdlI
Office Manager Sub

Office Manager Sub
Dist Receptionist/Off Asst Sub

Office Manager Sub

Office Manager Sub

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Site Prog Support
Teacher/Pps, Site Prg
Support Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Prg Support

Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Prg Support

Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Prog Support
Teacher/Pps, Site Prg
Support Teacher/Ed Sy,
District Enrichment

Teacher

Site Prg Support

Teacher/Ed Sv

Noon Supervisor,
School Service
Secretary Sub, Clerical

Substitute

Office Manager Sub, Hr

Tech Sub,

Administrative Asst -

Mog Sub

Clerical Substitute,
School Service

Secretary Sub

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Health Technician Sub, Encinitas Union Elementary

School Service

Secretary Sub

Department

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

Total Wages

$88,485

$77,773

$57,483

$38,113
$37.416
$36,754

$32,147

$25,512
$25,488
$25,161
$21,184
$15,295

$5,476
$5,241

$3,887

$2,583

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,963

$11,369

$8,515

$5,271
$5,530
$6,116

$4,751

$4,291
$4,278
$4,231
$3,579

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0



Office Manager Sub
Office Manager Sub

Safety Monitor Substitute

Office Manager Sub

Health Technician Sub

Safety Monitor Substitute

Library Media Asst Sub
Health Technician Sub

School Service Secretary Sub

School Service Secretary Sub

Library Media Asst Sub
Office Manager Sub

Classified Retiree

Clerical Substitute,
School Service
Secretary Sub

Noon Supervisor

School Service
Secretary Sub

School Service
Secretary Sub, Office
Manager Sub

Noon Supervisor -
Substitute

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$2,407
$2,360

$2,145
$2,077

$1,268

$1,192

$1,108
$835
$632
$209
$177
$38

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$218
$164
$0
$0
$0
$0



