Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated	Site Prog Support Teacher/Pps, Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$88,485	\$12,963
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$77,773	\$11,369
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$57,483	\$8,515
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$38,113	\$5,271
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$37,416	\$5,530
Site Prog Support Teacher /Pdl	Site Prog Support Teacher/Pps, Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv, District Enrichment Teacher	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$36,754	\$6,116
Teacher - Loa Uncompensated	Site Prg Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$32,147	\$4,751
Site Prog Support Teacher /Pdl		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$25,512	\$4,291
Site Prog Supportteacher /Fv		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$25,488	\$4,278
Site Prog Support Teacher /Pdl		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$25,161	\$4,231
Site Prog Support Teacher /Pdl		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$21,184	\$3,579
Office Manager Sub	Noon Supervisor, School Service Secretary Sub, Clerical Substitute	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$15,295	\$0
Office Manager Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$5,476	\$0
Dist Receptionist/Off Asst Sub	Office Manager Sub, Hr Tech Sub, Administrative Asst - Mog Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$5,241	\$0
Office Manager Sub	Clerical Substitute, School Service Secretary Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$3,887	\$0
Office Manager Sub	Health Technician Sub, School Service Secretary Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$2,583	\$0

Office Manager Sub	Classified Retiree	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$2,407	\$0
Office Manager Sub	Clerical Substitute, School Service Secretary Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$2,360	\$0
Safety Monitor Substitute	Noon Supervisor	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$2,145	\$0
Office Manager Sub	School Service Secretary Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$2,077	\$0
Health Technician Sub	School Service Secretary Sub, Office Manager Sub	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,268	\$0
Safety Monitor Substitute	Noon Supervisor - Substitute	Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,192	\$0
Library Media Asst Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$1,108	\$218
Health Technician Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$835	\$164
School Service Secretary Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$632	\$0
School Service Secretary Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$209	\$0
Library Media Asst Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$177	\$0
Office Manager Sub		Encinitas Union Elementary	District Wide	\$38	\$0